
Central Elementary School

2023-2024 Bus Routes

Bus 106

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:34 AM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD 03:25 PM 620 W JACKSON ST

06:36 AM 950 BRYANTOWN RD 03:26 PM 509 W JACKSON ST

06:37 AM 312 BRYANTOWN RD 03:26 PM 524 W JACKSON ST

06:41 AM 1104 S MAIN ST ,27869 03:27 PM 116 PINE ST ,27869

06:42 AM 108 SMALLWOOD ST 03:27 PM 405 W JACKSON ST

06:43 AM 912 S MAIN ST ,27869 03:28 PM 209 MYERS PK

06:43 AM A & J KIDDIE LAND, RICH SQUARE, NC  27869 03:28 PM 220 MYERS PK

06:44 AM 221 ROBERTS RD 03:30 PM 408 PINE ST, 27869

06:47 AM 412 DREW AVE 03:31 PM 417 S MAIN ST ,27869

06:47 AM 417 DREW AVE 03:31 PM 425 S MAIN ST, 27869

06:47 AM 504 DREW AVE 03:32 PM 212 E JACKSON ST

06:48 AM 320 DREW AVE 03:36 PM 453 E JACKSON ST

06:54 AM PELLAM CT & SESSOMS DR 03:41 PM PELLAM CT & SESSOMS DR

07:01 AM 453 E JACKSON ST 03:46 PM 320 DREW AVE

07:02 AM 212 E JACKSON ST 03:46 PM 412 DREW AVE

07:03 AM 417 S MAIN ST ,27869 03:46 PM 417 DREW AVE

07:03 AM 425 S MAIN ST, 27869 03:47 PM 504 DREW AVE

07:04 AM 408 PINE ST, 27869 03:49 PM 221 ROBERTS RD

07:05 AM 209 MYERS PK 03:50 PM 912 S MAIN ST ,27869

07:05 AM 220 MYERS PK 03:51 PM 108 SMALLWOOD ST

07:06 AM 116 PINE ST ,27869 03:51 PM A & J KIDDIE LAND, RICH SQUARE, NC  27869

07:07 AM 405 W JACKSON ST 03:55 PM 1104 S MAIN ST ,27869

07:07 AM 509 W JACKSON ST 03:56 PM 312 BRYANTOWN RD

07:07 AM 524 W JACKSON ST 03:58 PM 950 BRYANTOWN RD

07:08 AM 620 W JACKSON ST 04:00 PM 1443 BRYANTOWN RD



Bus 107

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:33 AM 905 FIRE TOWER RD 03:14 PM US 158 HWY, 27876 & RICKS LN

06:33 AM 915 FIRE TOWER RD 03:15 PM 8356 US 158 HWY, 27876

06:34 AM 436 FIRE TOWER RD 03:16 PM 8668 US 158 HWY, 27876

06:39 AM 876 NCHS RD 03:16 PM 8806 US 158 HWY, 27876

06:44 AM 1036 ZION CHURCH RD 03:17 PM ROBERT DELOATCH LN & US 158 HWY, 27820

06:45 AM 335 DOOLITTLE MILL RD 03:18 PM MRS MAG RD & US 158 HWY ,27820

06:52 AM 201 HOBBS SERVICE RD 03:20 PM 10185 US 158 HWY, 27820

06:53 AM 3831 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:20 PM 10237 US 158 HWY, 27820

07:10 AM 11011 US 158 HWY, 27820 03:27 PM 11011 US 158 HWY, 27820

07:13 AM 10185 US 158 HWY, 27820 03:40 PM 3831 NC 35 HWY, 27820

07:13 AM 10237 US 158 HWY, 27820 03:41 PM 201 HOBBS SERVICE RD

07:15 AM MRS MAG RD & US 158 HWY ,27820 03:48 PM 335 DOOLITTLE MILL RD

07:15 AM ROBERT DELOATCH LN & US 158 HWY, 27820 03:50 PM 1036 ZION CHURCH RD

07:16 AM 8806 US 158 HWY, 27876 03:56 PM 876 NCHS RD

07:17 AM 8569 US 158 HWY, 27876 03:58 PM 436 FIRE TOWER RD

07:17 AM 8668 US 158 HWY, 27876 04:00 PM 915 FIRE TOWER RD

07:18 AM 8356 US 158 HWY, 27876

07:19 AM US 158 HWY, 27876 & RICKS LN



Bus 108

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:15 AM 613 W MAIN ST, 27897 03:27 PM 133 GRIFFINTOWN RD

06:15 AM 6337 US 258 HWY 03:29 PM 189 POTECASI LN

06:15 AM 6363 US 258 HWY 03:29 PM MIDWAY LN & POTECASI LN

06:19 AM 124 W MAIN ST, 27897 03:32 PM TOMAHAWK TRL & NC 35 HWY, 27897

06:19 AM S CHESTNUT ST & OAK ST, 27897 03:35 PM 319 INDIAN TRL

06:22 AM 1465 NC 35 HWY, 27897 03:39 PM 268 INDIAN TRL

06:22 AM BELL LN & NC 35 HWY, 27897 03:44 PM 236 INDIAN TRL

06:24 AM 408 SPRUCE ST 03:48 PM 205 INDIAN TRL

06:24 AM 418 SPRUCE ST 03:53 PM 197 INDIAN TRL

06:28 AM 106 LOBLOLLY LN 03:57 PM 173 INDIAN TRL

06:29 AM 205 S PERSIMMON ST 04:03 PM 402 OLIVE ST ,27897

06:30 AM 215 S PERSIMMON ST 04:05 PM 407 OLIVE ST, 27897

06:31 AM 203 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:06 PM 404 ASHE ST, 27897

06:31 AM 205 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:13 PM 8012 US 258 HWY

06:31 AM 207 WALNUT ST ,27897 04:21 PM 487 MENOLA RD

06:31 AM 301 S PERSIMMON ST 04:25 PM 100 WALNUT ST, 27897

06:32 AM 100 WALNUT ST, 27897 04:26 PM 203 WALNUT ST, 27897

06:40 AM 487 MENOLA RD 04:26 PM 205 WALNUT ST, 27897

06:46 AM 8012 US 258 HWY 04:26 PM 207 WALNUT ST ,27897

06:50 AM 404 ASHE ST, 27897 04:28 PM 205 S PERSIMMON ST

06:52 AM 407 OLIVE ST, 27897 04:28 PM 215 S PERSIMMON ST

06:53 AM 402 OLIVE ST ,27897 04:28 PM 301 S PERSIMMON ST

06:57 AM 173 INDIAN TRL 04:31 PM 106 LOBLOLLY LN

06:57 AM 197 INDIAN TRL 04:34 PM 408 SPRUCE ST

06:57 AM 205 INDIAN TRL 04:34 PM 418 SPRUCE ST

06:58 AM 236 INDIAN TRL 04:35 PM BELL LN & NC 35 HWY, 27897

06:58 AM 268 INDIAN TRL 04:36 PM 1465 NC 35 HWY, 27897

07:00 AM TOMAHAWK TRL & NC 35 HWY, 27897 04:39 PM S CHESTNUT ST & OAK ST, 27897

07:03 AM MIDWAY LN & POTECASI LN 04:41 PM 124 W MAIN ST, 27897

07:04 AM 166 POTECASI LN 04:43 PM 613 W MAIN ST, 27897

07:04 AM 189 POTECASI LN 04:43 PM 6337 US 258 HWY

07:06 AM 133 GRIFFINTOWN RD 04:43 PM 6363 US 258 HWY



Bus 109

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:18 AM 1517 BRITTON RD 03:22 PM 955 TOWER RD

06:20 AM 2324 BRITTON RD 03:22 PM SPRING LN & TOWER RD

06:23 AM 1005 WILLIS HARE RD 03:24 PM 1483 TOWER RD

06:23 AM 981 WILLIS HARE RD 03:28 PM 2890 TOWER RD

06:25 AM 1770 WILLIS HARE RD 03:39 PM 2589 SEVERN RD

06:29 AM 217 BOONES BRIDGE RD 03:43 PM 631 MAIN ST, 27877

06:35 AM 1672 HORNE RD 03:45 PM 110 N WATER ST

06:45 AM 1328 WILLIAM BEAL RD 03:45 PM WHITE ST ,27877 & BARNES ST

06:48 AM 110 N WATER ST 03:50 PM 1328 WILLIAM BEAL RD

06:48 AM WHITE ST ,27877 & BARNES ST 03:57 PM 1672 HORNE RD

06:50 AM 631 MAIN ST, 27877 04:06 PM 217 BOONES BRIDGE RD

06:55 AM 2589 SEVERN RD 04:07 PM 1770 WILLIS HARE RD

07:04 AM 2890 TOWER RD 04:09 PM 1005 WILLIS HARE RD

07:09 AM 1483 TOWER RD 04:09 PM 981 WILLIS HARE RD

07:11 AM 955 TOWER RD 04:13 PM 2324 BRITTON RD

07:12 AM SPRING LN & TOWER RD 04:15 PM 1517 BRITTON RD



Bus 219

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:04 AM 107 W CHURCH ST, 27845 03:18 PM 4056 BRYANTOWN RD

06:15 AM 146 CUMBO RD 03:18 PM BRYANTOWN RD & ARRINGTON LN

06:16 AM 1418 BOLTON RD 03:19 PM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD

06:21 AM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:21 PM BRYANTOWN RD & HILLSIDE DR

06:26 AM LOVERS LANE RD & STARLIGHT LN ,27869 03:21 PM BRYANTOWN RD & MEADOW DR

06:32 AM 651 EAGLETOWN RD 03:26 PM 1418 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD

06:34 AM 161 EAGLETOWN RD 03:26 PM 1524 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD

06:37 AM 1167 NC 305 HWY, 27897 03:27 PM 1705 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD

06:37 AM 1394 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:28 PM 2883 US 258 HWY

06:45 AM 1766 NC 305 HWY, 27869 03:28 PM 2893 US 258 HWY

06:51 AM 1501 TYLER RD 03:30 PM 166 LINCOLN PARK

06:59 AM 170 HART SWAMP RD 03:35 PM 170 HART SWAMP RD

07:00 AM 185 HART SWAMP RD 03:35 PM 185 HART SWAMP RD

07:04 AM 166 LINCOLN PARK 03:44 PM 1501 TYLER RD

07:05 AM 2883 US 258 HWY 03:56 PM 1766 NC 305 HWY, 27869

07:05 AM 2893 US 258 HWY 03:57 PM 1394 NC 305 HWY, 27869

07:07 AM 1418 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 03:59 PM 1167 NC 305 HWY, 27897

07:07 AM 1524 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 04:00 PM 161 EAGLETOWN RD

07:07 AM 1705 CHAPEL HILL CHURCH RD 04:01 PM 651 EAGLETOWN RD

07:12 AM BRYANTOWN RD & HILLSIDE DR 04:07 PM LOVERS LANE RD & STARLIGHT LN ,27869

07:12 AM BRYANTOWN RD & MEADOW DR 04:13 PM 3885 NC 305 HWY, 27869

07:14 AM 3556 BRYANTOWN RD 04:18 PM 1418 BOLTON RD

07:15 AM 4056 BRYANTOWN RD 04:23 PM 146 CUMBO RD

07:15 AM BRYANTOWN RD & ARRINGTON LN 04:31 PM 107 W CHURCH ST, 27845



Bus 227

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

06:07 AM 1370 MOUNT CARMEL RD 03:07 PM 9054 NC 305 HWY, 27845

06:21 AM 1501 JORDAN MILL RD 03:12 PM 410 DEPOT ST

06:24 AM 109 CALVERT ST, 27876 03:15 PM JACOB ST & NC 305 HWY ,27845

06:26 AM 602 PARK ST 03:18 PM 8304 NC 305 HWY, 27845

06:27 AM 501 PINE ST, 27876 03:20 PM E JEFFERSON ST & RANSOM ST ,27845

06:28 AM PINE ST, 27876 & N SECOND ST 03:21 PM 408 ATHERTON ST

06:31 AM 200 E CHURCH ST, 27876 03:38 PM 1493 BUCK HOWELL RD

06:31 AM 304 PHILLIPS ST 03:42 PM 109 MARKS ST

06:38 AM 406 PEANUT MARKET RD 03:43 PM 113 EASTWOOD ST

06:38 AM 436 PEANUT MARKET RD 03:46 PM 404 S MAIN ST, 27876

06:39 AM 324 FOUNTAIN CT 03:46 PM 501 S MAIN ST, 27876

06:40 AM 305 KENNEDY DR 03:48 PM 210 JONES ST

06:40 AM 400 KING CIR 03:51 PM 302 KENNEDY DR

06:41 AM 407 KING CIR 03:51 PM 306 KENNEDY DR

06:42 AM 306 KENNEDY DR 03:51 PM 307 KENNEDY DR

06:43 AM 302 KENNEDY DR 03:54 PM 400 KING CIR

06:43 AM 307 KENNEDY DR 03:54 PM 407 KING CIR

06:46 AM 210 JONES ST 03:55 PM 305 KENNEDY DR

06:48 AM 404 S MAIN ST, 27876 03:57 PM 324 FOUNTAIN CT

06:48 AM 501 S MAIN ST, 27876 03:57 PM 406 PEANUT MARKET RD

06:50 AM 113 EASTWOOD ST 04:01 PM 436 PEANUT MARKET RD

06:51 AM 109 MARKS ST 04:03 PM 304 PHILLIPS ST

06:55 AM 1493 BUCK HOWELL RD 04:04 PM 200 E CHURCH ST, 27876

07:12 AM 408 ATHERTON ST 04:06 PM PINE ST, 27876 & N SECOND ST

07:13 AM E JEFFERSON ST & RANSOM ST ,27845 04:07 PM 501 PINE ST, 27876

07:18 AM 8304 NC 305 HWY, 27845 04:10 PM 602 PARK ST

07:18 AM JACOB ST & NC 305 HWY ,27845 04:11 PM 109 CALVERT ST, 27876

07:22 AM 410 DEPOT ST 04:17 PM 1501 JORDAN MILL RD

07:26 AM 9054 NC 305 HWY, 27845 04:30 PM 1370 MOUNT CARMEL RD



Bus 228

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop

05:58 AM 4286 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:24 PM 109 GARRISS ST

05:58 AM 4350 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:29 PM 403 S CHURCH ST, 27820

05:58 AM 4399 NC 35 HWY, 27820 03:31 PM 208 HUNDLEY CIR

06:02 AM 355 URIAH MARTIN RD 03:32 PM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820

06:11 AM 369 INDIAN BRANCH RD 03:35 PM CREATIVE MINDS

06:18 AM 3041 ASHLEYS GROVE RD 03:35 PM PHILLIPS HILL RD & WOOD CT

06:26 AM 228 WILLIAM PARKER RD 03:36 PM 302 WOODARD BLVD

06:29 AM 1908 W MAIN ST, 27855 03:37 PM 304 FIELDS DR

06:39 AM 217 WATSON MILL RD 03:38 PM 306 FIELDS DR

06:43 AM 13574 US 158 HWY, 27820 03:39 PM 706 N CHURCH ST, 27820

06:47 AM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD 03:42 PM REID'S FAMILY CHILD CARE CENTER

06:52 AM REID'S FAMILY CHILD CARE CENTER 03:46 PM 861 DELOATCH MILL RD

06:55 AM 706 N CHURCH ST, 27820 03:50 PM 13574 US 158 HWY, 27820

06:56 AM 304 FIELDS DR 04:00 PM 217 WATSON MILL RD

06:56 AM 306 FIELDS DR 04:05 PM 1908 W MAIN ST, 27855

06:57 AM 302 WOODARD BLVD 04:10 PM 228 WILLIAM PARKER RD

06:58 AM CREATIVE MINDS 04:16 PM 3041 ASHLEYS GROVE RD

06:58 AM PHILLIPS HILL RD & WOOD CT 04:23 PM 369 INDIAN BRANCH RD

07:01 AM PINE ST, 27820 & E MAIN ST, 27820 04:31 PM 355 URIAH MARTIN RD

07:03 AM 208 HUNDLEY CIR 04:35 PM 4286 NC 35 HWY, 27820

07:06 AM 403 S CHURCH ST, 27820 04:35 PM 4350 NC 35 HWY, 27820

07:09 AM 109 GARRISS ST 04:35 PM 4399 NC 35 HWY, 27820


